UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY

CENTRAL UTAH WATER DISTRICT

TAX YEAR 2006

ENTITY'S TAX RATE:

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

0.000357

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
5,652,995.51 373,555.26 235,401.88

TAXABLE
VALUE

19,146,013,456

19,146,013,456

COLLECTION RATE
91.61%

TAXES
519,279.31

TOTAL

6,261,952.65

DATE MARCH 30, 2007
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
6,835,126.80
0.00
6,835,126.80
363,310.94
32,107.43
177,755.78
573,174.15
6,261,952.65
OTHER COLLECTIONS
891,309.79
100,359.03
67,218.15
1,058,886.97
PEN & INTEREST
19,672.68 538,951.99
GRAND TOTAL: 7,859,791.61

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2006 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

CENTRAL UTAH WATER DISTRICT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

DATE

MARCH 30 2007

02/09/06  03/08/06  04/07/06  05/09/06  06/07/06 ~ 07/07/06  08/07/06  09/07/06  10/10/06 11/09/06 12/09/06 01/10/07 03/30/07
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **
TOTAL

10,974.79 17,789.46 33,608.58 137,741.45 89,802.82 38,657.58 28,029.73 42,447.94 44,265.16 192,717.53 2,717,885.10 2,740,735.95 167,296.56  6,261,952.65
110,802.49 38,462.85 38,865.50 33,212.49 43,294.98 24,029.59 16,503.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  192,697.76 21,410.20 519,279.31
1,647.09 900.69  1,407.59 1,187.72 2,257.79 1,023.90 814.59 540.10 618.83 1,148.54 1,787.69 2,028.29  4,309.86 19,672.68
112,449.58 39,363.54 40,273.09 34,400.21 45,552.77 25,053.49 17,318.04 540.10 618.83 1,148.54 1,787.69 194,726.05 25,720.06 538,951.99
63,840.59 56,262.45 76,355.83 81,731.87 88,672.61 90,116.94 79,599.87 90,063.70 77,250.77  59,436.37  64,466.46 61,342.54  2,169.79 891,309.79
8,457.20 10,576.60 10,187.67 5,880.15 7,987.73 5,808.52 9,070.73 5543.59 11,529.15 9,685.01  11,140.66 4,492.02 0.00 100,359.03
1,694.43 1,694.43
0.00
1,826.18 1,826.18
47,967.86 47,967.86
15,729.68 15,729.68
72,297.79 66,839.05 86,543.50 87,612.02 96,660.34 95,925.46 88,670.60 95,607.29 88,779.92 69,121.38  75,607.12 65,834.56 69,387.94 1,058,886.97
195,722.16 123,992.05 160,425.17 259,753.68 232,015.93 159,636.53 134,018.37 138,595.33 133,663.91 262,987.45 2,795,279.91 3,001,296.56 262,404.56  7,859,791.61

**DEPOSITED DIRECTLY TO STATE POOL
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